

ALLEGIANT BEGINS NONSTOP SERVICE FROM APPLETON TO THREE DESTINATIONS WITH ONE-WAY FARES AS LOW AS \$39*

APPLETON, Wisc. March 10, 2022 — **Allegiant** (<u>NASDAQ: ALGT</u>) this week begins service from Appleton International Airport (ATW) to three new cities. **To celebrate, the company is offering one-way fares on the new routes as low as \$39.***

"We're thrilled that Appleton International Airport is now operating as an Allegiant base. Having crews and planes based at the airport opens the door to many new travel opportunities," said Drew Wells, Allegiant's senior vice president of revenue and planning. "Whether you enjoy exploring the outdoors in the mountains or kicking your shoes off in the sand at a warm, sunny beach, we know travelers will take advantage of our brand of service - nonstop flights without the hassle of layovers or connections."

New service from Appleton International Airport (ATW) includes:

- 1. Fort Lauderdale, Florida via Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood International Airport (FLL) beginning March 10, 2022 with fares as low as \$39.*
- 2. Denver, Colorado via Denver International Airport (DEN) beginning March 11, 2022 with fares as low as \$39.*
- 3. Sarasota, Florida via Sarasota Bradenton International Airport (SRQ) beginning March 11, 2022 with fares as low as \$49.*

The new flights will operate twice weekly. Flight days, times and the lowest fares can be found only at <u>Allegiant.com</u>.

Allegiant offers a unique option to Appleton-area travelers with low base airfare and savings on rental cars and hotels. Travelers can book their entire vacation with Allegiant for less.

*About the introductory one-way fares:

Seats and dates are limited and fares are not available on all flights. Flights for ATW-FLL must be purchased by March 12, 2022 for travel by June 9, 2022. Flights for ATW-DEN, SRQ must be purchased by March 13 for travel by June 17, 2022. Price displayed includes taxes, carrier charges & government fees. Fare rules, routes and schedules are subject to change without notice. Optional baggage charges and additional restrictions may apply. For more details, optional services and baggage fees, please visit <u>Allegiant.com</u>.

Allegiant – Together We Fly™

Las Vegas-based Allegiant (NASDAQ: ALGT) is an integrated travel company with an airline at its heart, focused on connecting customers with the people, places and experiences that matter most. Since 1999, Allegiant Air has linked travelers in small-to-medium cities to world-class vacation destinations with all-nonstop flights and industry-low average fares. Today, Allegiant's fleet serves communities across the nation, with base airfares less than half the cost of the average domestic roundtrip ticket. For more information, visit us at Allegiant.com. Media information, including photos, is available at http://gofly.us/iiFa303wrtF

Media Contact Phone: 702-800-2020 Email: <u>mediarelations@allegiantair.com</u>